HEAD

Survey of Essential Public Announcements in the Year 2010

Topic

Ad-hoc
Ad-hoc
Ad-hoc
Ad-hoc

Ad-hoc

AGM

Other

Report
Report
Report
Report

Description

Preliminary Results for the Financial Year 2009

Results for the Three Months Ended March 31, 2010
Results for the Three and Six Months Ended June 30, 2010
Results for the Three and Nine Months Ended

September 30, 2010

Amendment relating to the Company’s 2009 Financial

Statements

Resolutions of the Annual General Meeting

Filing of Dutch Financial Report 2009

Dutch Financial Report 2009

Results for the Three Months Ended March 31, 2010
Results for the Three and Six Months Ended June 30, 2010
Results for the Three and Nine Months Ended

September 30, 2010

Date

25.02.2010

12.05.2010

12.08.2010

11.11.2010

24.11.2010

28.05.2010

27.04.2010

27.04.2010

12.05.2010

12.08.2010

11.11.2010




HEAD

Ubersicht iiber wesentliche Veréffentlichungen des Jahres 2010

Thema
Ad-hoc
Ad-hoc
Ad-hoc
Ad-hoc
Ad-hoc

HV

Sonstige

Bericht

Bericht

Bericht
Bericht

Beschreibung

Vorlaufiges Ergebnis flir das Geschaftsjahr 2009
Ergebnis fir das 1. Quartal 2010

Ergebnis flr das 1. Halbjahr 2010

Ergebnis flr die ersten neun Monate 2010
Erganzung betreffend den Jahresabschluss fir das
Geschaftsjahr 2009

Hauptversammlungsbeschllsse

Einreichung des Jahresfinanzberichtes 2009
Jahresfinanzbericht 2009

Ergebnis fir das 1. Quartal 2010

Ergebnis flir das 1. Halbjahr 2010

Ergebnis fir die ersten neun Monate 2010

Datum

25.02.2010
12.05.2010
12.08.2010
11.11.2010

24.11.2010

28.05.2010

27.04.2010

27.04.2010

12.05.2010

12.08.2010
11.11.2010




